
2402 THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE No. 77 

BULLETIN No. 167 
Fauna of the Ross Sea. Price $1. 

BULLETIN No. 168 
A Geophysical Study of the Sou!t!hland Synaline. Price $3.50. 

BULILETIN No. 169 

Heat ;and Mass Transfer in the Barth: Hydrothermal 
System. Price $1.75. 

BULLETIN No. 170 
Geology and Geomagnetism df the Bounty Region East 
of the Soutlh Esland olf New Zealand. Price $1.75. 

BULLETIN No. 171 
Sedimen10.ition in Hawke's Bay. Price $1.50. 

BULLETIN No. 172 
Marine Fauna of New Zealand: Spider Om1bs Family 
Majidae (Crustacea Braahyura). Price $2. 

BULIBTIN iNro. '173 
Marwick's Illustraltions of New Zealand Shells. Price $4.50. 

BULLETIN No. 174 
Water Masses and Fronts in the Sotllthern Ocean South of 
New Zealand. ,Price $1. 

BllliIBTIN No. 175 
Geomagnetic Freld in New Zealaind. Price $1.75. 

BULLETIN No. 176 
Fauna of the Ross Sea-

Part 5: General Accounts, Station List and Benthic 
Ecology. ~rice $!1.75. 

BULLETIN No. 177 
HydrOilogy of rthe Hikurangi Tre:nah Regruon. Pnice 75c. 

BULLETIN No. '178 
Morunau Island, Oanterbury, New Zealand. Price $1.50. 

BUllJETIN No. 179 
Sediments ,of 1'.he Western Shelf, Nonvh Isfand. Price $1.25. 

BULUETIN No. 180 
Marine Fauna of New Zealand: Intertidal P.oraminifera 
ComNina. Price $2. 

BULLETIN No. 181 
Hydrology of the Sou1Jh-east Tasman Sea. By D. M. GARNER. 
42 pages. Price 95c. 

BULLETIIN No. 182 
Check U~t of Recent New Zealand Foraminifera. Price 
$2.50. 

BULLETIN No. 183 
,Batlhymetry and Geologic Structure of the No11th-Western 
'Ilasman Sea-Coral Sea-South Solomon Sea Area of the 
South~Wesrtem Pacific Ocean. Price $2.50. 

BUUJETIN No. 184 
Submarine Geology of Foveaux Stt1airt. Price $1.50. 

BULLETIN No. 185 
Marine Fauna of New Zealand: Scleractinian Corals. By 
DONALD F. SQUIRES and IAN w. KEYES. 56 pages. Illustrated. 
Price $1.20. · 

BULLETIN No. 186 
Fauna of the Ross Sea, Part 6 (Ecology and Distribution of 
Foraminifera). By JAMES P. KENNETI. 48 pages. Illustrated. 
Price $1.50. 

BULLETIN No. 187 
Echinozoan Faun:a of the New Zealand Sub Antarctk 
Islands, Macquarie Island, and the Chartham Rise. Price 65c. 

BULLETIN No. 188 
Marine Fauna of lNew Zealand: IPoriJfera, Demospongiae, 
P,art I. 106 ,pages. Nlmtrated. Price $2. 

BULLETIN No. 189 
Peat Classification by Pedological Methods, Applied to 
Peats of Western Wellington, New Zealand. By W. F. 
HARRIS. 138 pages. Illustrated. Price $2.75. 

BULLETIN No. 190 
Marine Geology of the New Zealand Subantarctic Sea Floor. 
By C. P. SUMMERHAYES. 96 pages. Illustrated, maps. Price 
$2.50. 

BULLETIN No. 191 
Engineering Study of the Caracas Earthquake, Venezuela, 
July 1967. By R. I. SKINNER. 60 pages. Illustrated. Price $1. 

BULLETIN No. 192 
Records of Plant Diseases in New Zealand. By J. M. 
DINGLE¥. 300 pages. Price $4. 

BULLETIN No. 194 
Gisbome Ear1Jhquake, New Zealand, March 1966. By R. M. 
HAMILTON and Othe:t1s. Price $1.25. 

Information Series 
BUULETJN No .. 'l 

Flue-1cured ~dbacao Ormviing m New. Zealand. By R. 
THOMPSON. Price 25c. 

BULLETIN No. 2 
l1omato Diseases and Pests in New Zealand and Their 
Control. By J. D. ATKINSON and Others. Price 25c. 

BUiiliETIN No. 3 
Wheat Dilseases and Insecrt 1Pests. By I. D. BLAIR and L. 
MORRISON. Price 25c. 

ADVERTISEMENTS 

APPOINTMENTS 

BANKRUPTCY NOTICES 

DEFENCE NOTICE 

CONTENTS 

LAND TRANSFER ACT: NOTICES 

MISCELLANEOUS-
Bylaws Act: Notice 
Consitruction Act: Notice 
Control of Prices Act: Notice 
Customs Tariff: Nortices ..... . 
Department of Agricu1ture Adt: Notices 
Disabled Persons Employment Promotion 

Noltices ...... . .... . 
Electricity Act: Notrces ..... . 
Forests Aot: Noltice 
Insurance Companies' DeposEts Act: Notice 
Land Districts, Land Reserved, Revoked, etc. 
Local Authorities· Loans Act: Notice ...... 
Maori Affairs Aot: Notices 
Meteornlogical Table 
Moltor Launch Regulations: Notice 
Nobel Peace Prize 1970: Notice ..... . 
Officiating Ministers: Notices ..... . 
Public Works Act: Land Taken, etc. 
Regulations Act: Notice ...... 
Reserve Bank: Staitement ..... 
Rock Oyster Farming Act: Notices 
Schedule of Contracts 
Standards Act : Notices ...... 
Tariff and Devefopment Board Adt: Notice 
Tariff and Development Board Notice 
Transport Act: Notice ...... 

PAGE 

2391 

2366 

2389 

2366 

2390 

2369 
2369 
2378 
2379 

2369,2376 
Act: 

2369 
. ..... 2368 
...... 2377 

2377 
2375,2376 
. ..... 2376 

2377 
2385 
2375 
2369 
2367 
2370 
2382 
2383 
2376 
2384 
2378 
2368 
2377 
2375 

PROCLAMATIONS, ORDERS IN CouNCIL, AND WARRANTS 2363-2366 

Price 25c BY AUTHORITY: A. R. SHEARER, GOVERNMENT PRINTER, WELLINGTON, NEW ZEALAND-1969 


