No. 77

BULLETIN No. 167 Fauna of the Ross Sea. Price \$1.

2402

BULLETIN No. 168 A Geophysical Study of the Southland Syncline. Price \$3.50.

- BULLETIN No. 169
 - Heat and Mass Transfer in the Earth: Hydrothermal System. Price \$1.75.
- BULLETIN No. 170 Geology and Geomagnetism of the Bounty Region East of the South Island of New Zealand. Price \$1.75.

BULLETIN No. 171 Sedimentation in Hawke's Bay. Price \$1.50.

- BULLETIN No. 172 Marine Fauna of New Zealand: Spider Crabs Family Majidae (Crustacea Brachyura). Price \$2.
- BULLETIN No. 173 Marwick's Illustrations of New Zealand Shells. Price \$4.50.
- BULLETIN No. 174 Water Masses and Fronts in the Southern Ocean South of New Zealand. Price \$1.

BULLETIN No. 175 Geomagnetic Field in New Zealand. Price \$1.75.

BULLETIN No. 176
Fauna of the Ross Sea—
Part 5: General Accounts, Station List and Benthic Ecology. Price \$1.75.

BULLETIN No. 177 Hydrology of the Hikurangi Trench Region. Price 75c.

- BULLETIN No. 178 Motunau Island, Canterbury, New Zealand. Price \$1.50.
- BULLETIN No. 179 Sediments of the Western Shelf, North Island. Price \$1.25.

BULLETIN No. 180

- Marine Fauna of New Zealand: Intertidal Foraminifera Corallina. Price \$2.
- BULLETIN No. 181 Hydrology of the South-east Tasman Sea. By D. M. GARNER. 42 pages. Price 95c.

BULLETIN No. 182

- Check List of Recent New Zealand Foraminifera. Price \$2.50.
- BULLETIN No. 183 Bathymetry and Geologic Structure of the North-Western Tasman Sea—Coral Sea—South Solomon Sea Area of the South-Western Pacific Ocean. Price \$2.50.

BULLETIN No. 184

Submarine Geology of Foveaux Strait. Price \$1.50.

BULLETIN No. 185

Marine Fauna of New Zealand: Scleractinian Corals. By DONALD F. SQUIRES and IAN W. KEYES. 56 pages. Illustrated. Price \$1.20.

BULLETIN No. 186

Fauna of the Ross Sea, Part 6 (Ecology and Distribution of Foraminifera). By JAMES P. KENNETT. 48 pages. Illustrated. Price \$1.50.

BULLETIN No. 187

Echinozoan Fauna of the New Zealand Sub Antarctic Islands, Macquarie Island, and the Chatham Rise. Price 65c.

e. Price 65c. Proclamations, Orders in Council, and Warrants 2363–2366

BY AUTHORITY: A. R. SHEARER, GOVERNMENT PRINTER, WELLINGTON, NEW ZEALAND-1969

Part I. 106 pages. Illustrated. Price \$2.
BULLETIN No. 189
Peat Classification by Pedological Methods, Applied to Peats of Western Wellington, New Zealand. By W. F. HARRIS. 138 pages. Illustrated. Price \$2.75.
BULLETIN No. 190
Marine Geology of the New Zealand Subantarctic Sea Floor. By C. P. SUMMERHAYES. 96 pages. Illustrated, maps. Price \$2.50.
BULLETIN No. 191
Engineering Study of the Caracas Earthquake, Venezuela, July 1967. By R. I. SKINNER. 60 pages. Illustrated. Price \$1.

Marine Fauna of New Zealand: Porifera, Demospongiae,

BULLETIN No. 192

BULLETIN No. 188

Records of Plant Diseases in New Zealand. By J. M. DINGLEY. 300 pages. Price \$4.

BULLETIN No. 194 Gisborne Earthquake, New Zealand, March 1966. By R. M. HAMILTON and Others. Price \$1.25.

Information Series

BULLETIN No. 1 Flue-cured Tobacco Growing in New Zealand. By R. THOMPSON. Price 25c.

BULLETIN No. 2

Tomato Diseases and Pests in New Zealand and Their Control. By J. D. ATKINSON and Others. Price 25c.

BULLETIN No. 3

Wheat Diseases and Insect Pests. By I. D. BLAIR and L. MORRISON. Price 25c.

CONTENTS

				PAGE
Advertisements	•••••		•••••	2391
Appointments	•••••	•••••		2366
BANKRUPTCY NOTICES			•••••	2389
DEFENCE NOTICE		•••••		2366
LAND TRANSFER ACT: NOTICES				2390
Miscellaneous-				
Bylaws Act: Notice				2369
Construction Act: Notice				2369
Control of Prices Act: Notice				2378
Customs Tariff: Notices				2379
Department of Agriculture Act:	Notices			2376
Disabled Persons Employmer			Act:	,
Notices				2369
Electricity Act: Notices				2368
Forests Act: Nottice				2377
Insurance Companies' Deposits	Act: N	otice		2377
Land Districts, Land Reserved, 1	Revoked.	etc.		,2376
Local Authorities Loans Act: N	Notice			2376
Maori Affairs Act: Notices	101100	•••••		2377
Meteorological Table				2385
Motor Launch Regulations: N	otice			2375
Nobel Peace Prize 1970: Notice				2369
Officiating Ministers: Notices				2367
Public Works Act: Land Take	en etc.			2370
Regulations Act: Notice	,			2382
Reserve Bank: Statement				
	•••••	•••••		
Rock Ovster Farming Act. No	tices	•••••		2383
Rock Oyster Farming Act: No Schedule of Contracts		······		2383 2376
Schedule of Contracts		······		2383
Schedule of Contracts Standards Act: Notices	•••••	······		2383 2376 2384 2378
Schedule of Contracts Standards Act: Notices Tariff and Development Board .	Adt: Not	 iice	2. 2. 2. 	2383 2376 2384 2378 2368
Schedule of Contracts Standards Act: Notices	Adt: Not	······		2383 2376 2384 2378